

Name of Road :- NH57 To Morayanpur halt
P.W.D Road To Kuldev Mukhiya.

Shedule XLV Form No. 134. MMGSY(SC)

R.W.D.W.D VIRPUR DIVISION

Sarraigarh Bhaptiyahi SUB-DIVISION
(Supaul)

Measurement Book

Gianpti Constech Pvt. Ltd.

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/C Bul:-					
Record Entry					
Name of work:- Construction of Road from NH 57 to Narayan Pura Halt PWD Road to Kuldev Mukhya.					
Block:- Sarai Garh Bhaptiyahi					
Dut:- Supant.					
Agency:- Gompati Comtech PVT LTD					
Agreement No & Date:-					
Date of Measurement					
work Done:-					
(1) Providing & Fixing of working bench mark, Pillar & Reference Pillar do..do..all comp Job.					
Qty = 6 Nos					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road Land..do..do..all comp Job.					
2 Nos x 8 Nos x 30 M x 1.75 M = 840.00 m ²					
2 Nos x 4 Nos x 30 M x 1.75 M = 420.00 "					
2 x 10 Nos x 30 M x 1.75 M = 1050.00 "					
2 x 5 Nos x 30 M x 1.75 M = 525.00 "					
Total = 2835.00 m ²					
or $\frac{2835.00}{10000} = 0.28 \text{ Ha}$					

Muzaniff
JE 15/12/21

Continuation

15/12/21
A. S.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill:-					
Abstract of cost					
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from NH57 to Narayanpur					
Halt p.w.D Road to Kudlev Mukhiya					
Block:- Sarvagarb Bhaktiyahi					
Dist:- Supaul					
Agency:- Ganpati Contech Pvt-LTD					
Agreement No & Date:-					
Total Road Length = 0.810 KM					
Date of Start:-					
Date of Completion:-					
Date of Measurement					
Items of work:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working					
bench-mark & Reference Pillar:-					
- do - do - - all Comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (1)					
Item No: (1) Qty = 6 Nos					
@ Rs 2664.85/each -- Rs 15989.00					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road					
Land - do - do - all Comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (1) = 0.28 Ha					
@ Rs 52970.33/Ha -- Rs 15044.00					
(3) E/w in excavation for - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (2) = 148.64 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09/m ³ - - - Rs 41483.93					
Continuation Rs 72516.93					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E Rs 72516.93
(4) Providing Sand filling in					
foundation - do - do - all comp Job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (2)					
Item No: (2) Qty = 2.02 m ³					
@ Rs 493.83/m ³ - - - Rs 997.53					
(5) Providing PCC Gr M 15 in					
open foundation - do - do - all comp Job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (2) = 22.19 m ³					
" " " Page No: (3) = 94.44 m ³					
Total = 116.63 m ³					
@ Rs 5942.72/m ³ - - - Rs 693099.43					
(6) Providing PCC Gr M 15 in					
Substructure - do - do - all comp Job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (3)					
Item No: (5) Qty = 45.40 m ³					
@ Rs 6432.18/m ³ - - - Rs 292020.97					
(7) Providing weephole in Brick					
masonry - do - do - all comp Job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (4)					
Item No: (1) Qty = 48 Nos					
@ Rs 83.73/each - - - Rs 4019.04					
(8) Supplying fitting & placing					
HRSD bar reinforcement - - - do					
- - - do - - - all comp Job					
					Rs 1062653.90

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				B/F 1062653.30
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (4)				
Item No: (2) Qty = 0.986 m ³				
@ Rs 50337.63/m ³				Rs 49934.37
(9) Providing R.C. Section in				
Substructure				do
---do---				all comp. Job.
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (2)				
Item No: (3) Qty = 13.34 m ³				
@ Rs 6771.20/m ³				Rs 90327.21
(10) Providing R.C. Gr M25 in				
Deck Slab				do - do - all comp. Job.
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (5)				
Item No: (4) Qty = 7.38 m ³				
@ Rs 7770.63/m ³				Rs 57347.25
(11) Providing Drainage Spouts				
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (5)				
Item No: (5) Qty = 4 Nos				
@ Rs 711.78/each				Rs 2847.12
(12) Painting on Parapet Wall				
Two Coats				do - - -
---do---				all comp. Job.
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (5)				
Item No: (6) Qty = 53.12 m ²				
@ Rs 101.40/m ²				Rs 5386.36
Total =				Rs 1268197.31

Continuation

Scanned By Scanner Go

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF-Rs 1268177.31
(13) Construction of Ch3 B Gr-I					
-- do -- do --					all Comp Job
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: ⑤					
Item No: ① Qty = 504.50 m ³					
@ Rs 3245.40/m ³					Rs 1632570.45
(14) Construction of Subgrade & Earthen Shoulder					
-- do -- do --					do
-- do -- do --					all Comp Job
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: ⑥					
Item No: ② Qty = 336.00 m ³					
@ Rs 222.61/m ³					Rs 74796.96
(15) Providing laying w.B.M Gr-III					
-- do -- do --					all Comp Job
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: ⑦					
Item No: ③ Qty = 230.09 m ³					
@ Rs 4119.81/m ³					Rs 947927.08
(16) Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with					
-- do -- do --					do
-- do -- do --					all Comp Job
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: ⑧					
Item No: ④					
(a) lead up to 100 M: Qty = 138.96 m ³					
@ Rs 220.93/m ³					Rs 30612.06
(b) lead up to 100 M: 554.25 m ³					
@ Rs 184.65/m ³					Rs 102342.26
Continuation Total =					4076466.32

[illegible]